
DEPARTMENT OF LAW 
Ref. No. 

Serial 
Number 

Following candidates have provisionally been selected in their respective categories for admission to L.L.M. course under Self Finance Scheme (SFS) for the session 2024-2026. The selected candidates would report to Dr. Rajeev Verma, Coordinator, Department of Law. and deposit fee Rs. 26,750/-(tuition fee Rs25000/- and additional charges Rs 1750/-) per semester online through Admission portal of the university website on or before 11th December 2024, midnight. The candidate who has been offered admission and fails to deposit fee on or before 11th December 2024 midnight, will not be considered for admission and the next candidate in the merit list would be offered admission against vacant seat. The classes will commence from 12h December 2024. 
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List of Provisionally Selected Candidates under Unreserved Category 
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Roll Number 

2411340155 

2411340257 

2411340141 

2411340172 

2411340036 

Name 

SRASHTI TOMAR 

Kratika Sharma 

NOTICE 

ANKITA AGARWAL 

Kanhaiya Mishra 

KM SHILPI 

Dr. B.R. Ambedkar University Agra 

2411340069 Jitendra Chaturvedi 

2411340192 KHYATI GOYAL 

Father's Name 

SHRIPAL SINGH 

Rajkumar Sharma 

Date-04-12-2024 

NARESH KUMAR AGARVWAL 

Rajendra Prasad Mishra 

BRIJ MOHAN SINGH 

Balji Chaturvedi 

VINIT KUMAR GOYAL 

Category 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 

SC 

GENERAL 

GENERAL 










